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8:30am
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10:00am

11:30am
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12:00pm
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1st
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4th

Blue DayBlue Day
Bell Schedule

On Blue Days students may arrive at school no earlier than 7:30am.On Blue Days students may arrive at school no earlier than 7:30am.

Dismissal is at 3pm, students may remain in the building until 4:15pm.Dismissal is at 3pm, students may remain in the building until 4:15pm.



Start End Period

8:30am

10:05am

12:05pm

11:30am
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11:30am

1:30pm

12:00pm
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Lunch
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Gold DayGold Day
Bell Schedule

On Gold days students may arrive at school no earlier than 7:30am.On Gold days students may arrive at school no earlier than 7:30am.  

Dismissal is at 3pm, students may remain in the building until 4:15pm.Dismissal is at 3pm, students may remain in the building until 4:15pm.



Blue Eagle

1st Period

Lunch

2nd Period

3rd Period

Eagle DayEagle Day
Bell Schedule

Gold Eagle

5th Period

Academic Advising

Lunch

6th Period

7th Period

8th Period4th Period

Times

Academic Advising

8:30am-9:35am

9:40am-10:50am

12:05pm-12:40pm

10:55am-12:00pm

12:45pm-1:50pm

1:55pm-3:00pm

On Eagle Days students may arrive at school no earlier than 7:30am.On Eagle Days students may arrive at school no earlier than 7:30am.  

Dismissal is at 3pm, students may remain in the building until 4:15pm.Dismissal is at 3pm, students may remain in the building until 4:15pm.



Start End Period

11:15am 11:35am Break

8:30am 9:50am 5th

9:55am 11:15am 6th

11:40am 1:00pm 7th

Gold DayGold Day
Bell Schedule

Early Release

On Early Release Days students may arrive at school no earlier than 7:30am.On Early Release Days students may arrive at school no earlier than 7:30am.  

Dismissal is at 1pm, students may remain in the building until 3pm.Dismissal is at 1pm, students may remain in the building until 3pm.


