

Blue Day Bell Schedule

On Blue Days students may arrive at school no earlier than 7:30am. Dismissal is at 3pm, students may remain in the building until 4:15pm.

Start	End	Period
8:30am	10:00am	1st
10:05am	11:30am	2nd
11:30am	12:00pm	Lunch
12:05pm	1:30pm	3rd
1:35pm	3:00pm	4th

Gold Day Bell Schedule

On Gold days students may arrive at school no earlier than 7:30am. Dismissal is at 3pm, students may remain in the building until 4:15pm.

Start	End	Period
8:30am	10:00am	5th
10:05am	11:30am	6th
11:30am	12:00pm	Lunch
12:05pm	1:30pm	7th
1:35pm	3:00pm	8th



Eagle Day Bell Schedule

On Eagle Days students may arrive at school no earlier than 7:30am. Dismissal is at 3pm, students may remain in the building until 4:15pm.

Blue Eagle

1st Period

Academic Advising

2nd Period

Lunch

3rd Period

4th Period

Times

8:30am-9:35am

9:40am-10:50am

10:55am-12:00pm

12:05pm-12:40pm

12:45pm-1:50pm

1:55pm-3:00pm

Gold Eagle

5th Period

Academic Advising

6th Period

Lunch

7th Period

8th Period

Early Release Gold Day Bell Schedule

On Early Release Days students may arrive at school no earlier than 7:30am. Dismissal is at 1pm, students may remain in the building until 3pm.

Start	End	Period
8:30am	9:50am	5th
9:55am	11:15am	6th
11:15am	11:35am	Break
11:40am	1:00pm	7th